I. Giornata

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

CORREA DEL SUD

AS PIRINA

| VRASCIOLI

RIPOSA

Il. Giornata

DINO BREZZ FC

BOCIA DRUNK

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

LOU LEE

GLS

Ill. Giornata

PN 11 SPACE BARBER

CORREA DEL SUD

AS PIRINA

LOU LEE

RIPOSA

IV. Giornata

DINO BREZZ FC

LOU LEE

DINO BREZZ FC

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

BOCIA DRUNK

GLS

PN 11 SPACE BARBER

RIPOSA

| VRASCIOLI

AS PIRINA

CORREA DEL SUD

GLS

BOCIA DRUNK

DINO BREZZ FC

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

| VRASCIOLI

LOU LEE

30/01/22

06/12/22

01/12/22

02/12/22

15/12/22

07/12/22

06/12/22

12/12/22

12/01/23

16/12/22

17/01/23

13/12/22

13/01/23

20:30

21:30

21:30

20:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:30

21:30

19:30

21:30

21:30

21:30



| VRASCIOLI

BOCIA DRUNK

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

GLS

V. Giornata

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

CORREA DEL SUD

DINO BREZZ FC

AS PIRINA

LOU LEE

VI. Giornata

| VRASCIOLI

BOCIA DRUNK

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

GLS

RIPOSA

VII. Giornata

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

DINO BREZZ FC

AS PIRINA

CORREA DEL SUD

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

RIPOSA

AS PIRINA

| VRASCIOLI

RIPOSA

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

BOCIA DRUNK

GLS

AS PIRINA

LOU LEE

CORREA DEL SUD

DINO BREZZ FC

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

CORREA DEL SUD

BOCIA DRUNK

RIPOSA

09/01/23

19/01/23

20/01/23

23/01/23

03/12/22

20/12/22

26/01/23

13/01/23

17/01/23

16/01/23

02/02/23

27/01/23

09/02/23

19:30

21:30

19:30

21:30

19:30

21:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:30

19:30

21:30

21:30



LOU LEE

GLS

VIII. Giornata

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

CORREA DEL SUD

| VRASCIOLI

BOCIA DRUNK

RIPOSA

IX. Giornata

DINO BREZZ FC

AS PIRINA

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

LOU LEE

GLS

| VRASCIOLI

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

COMPAGNI DI MERENDA

AS PIRINA

DINO BREZZ FC

GLS

LOU LEE

RIPOSA

PN 11 - SPACE BARBER

BOCIA DRUNK

CORREA DEL SUD

| VRASCIOLI

04/02/23

09/02/23

02/02/23

31/01/23

27/01/23

09/12/22

09/02/23

30/01/23

10/02/23

16/01/23

20:30

20:30

21:30

21:30

20:30

19:30

21:30

21:30

20:30

19:30



